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22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Heat 1 (9:32)
Ida Madsen
Jolina Tannenberg
Jasmin Jakobsen
Sophie Rumyantseva
Chiara Victoria Ortiz Crespo
Isabella Borgmann
Aaliyah Merting
Martje Lynn Berke
Cecilie Billesg
Hanna Murray

at 2 (9:37)

Astrid O. Thomassen
Anna Griinberg

Anna Skovhus Lydersen
Ylva Clara Pickenbach
Joline Fritsch

Mia Duncker
Lise Ingeborg Christianse
Lina Pialek

at 3 (9:41)
Nicola Willert

Lilith Hinrichsen
Lene Frenzel
Tara Marie Berauer
Kimberly Steffens
Millie Mgller
Aimee Gettel
Lentje Ortfeld
Chiara Paetzold
Lydia Jaenicke-R6Bler
at 4 (9:44)
Tony Mercedes Schiemann
Desire” Tolinsson
Marie Thorup
Alexandra Bruch
Lea-Sophie Kohler
Kajsa Eskilsson
Mille A. B. Buch
Laura Worm Glaesner
Elise Blomstrém
Anne Primdahl
at 5 (9:49)
Frida Hanning
Meret Haubner
Sidney Ann Steinkopf
Emilia Lingman
Penelope Jany
Laila Demmler
Sophia Schroder
Louisa Pehle
Sonia Charlotte Wendt
Thea Ekstrand
at 6 (9:52)
Lydia Koérner
Charlotte Kréger
Sophie Niethe
Pernille Petersen
Layla Fischler
Nicola Grebe
Birte Jirgensen
Julia Nilsson
Henriette Roos
Estefania Diane Dittmar

2007
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER

DEN
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
DEN
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
SWE
DEN
GER
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN

GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE

GER
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
GER
SWE
DEN
GER

Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
Harzer Schwimmverein
Idreetsforening Jarl, Arden
Harzer Schwimmverein
AWV 09

Farum Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

TSV RW Niebiill
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
SG Elbe

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
AWV 09

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
PSV Schwerin

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

AWV 09

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Neptun Kiel

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
TSV RW Niebidill

SG Lubeck

WSG Wunstorf

SSG Nord Calenberg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVE Hamburg

SG Lubeck

Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Harzer Schwimmverein

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

H20dense

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SG Elbe

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

SG Elbe

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Osby Simsallskap

SVV Plauen (TW)

SG Elbe

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Idraetsforening Jarl, Arden
SV Neptun Kiel

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV RW Niebdll

SK Triton

Gladsaxe Svemmeklub

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

04:22.85
03:39.04
03:58.44
03:23.35
02:48.53
02:58.69
03:40.03
03:29.68
03:09.22
03:14.27

03:11.86
02:59.50
02:57.51
02:54.66
02:55.83
02:58.64
03:00.00
03:31.50

02:49.80
02:44.35
02:39.95
02:35.79
02:29.65
02:31.38
02:37.59
02:40.11
02:47.65
02:53.63

03:17.20
03:05.12
03:00.20
02:55.57
02:49.03
02:54.56
02:57.10
03:03.18
03:08.88
03:41.32

02:46.69
02:45.09
02:40.96
02:38.75
02:35.89
02:36.12
02:39.76
02:41.75
02:45.96
02:48.79

02:31.53
02:30.54
02:28.61
02:28.23
02:25.45
02:27.54
02:28.41
02:30.36
02:31.24
02:35.66
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22th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Heat 7
Helene Orben
Keira Egli
Katarina Pettersson
Ida Kold Dalsgaard
Femke Iris Keulen
Mathilde Thor Mgller
Elina Holgersson
Jonna Moller
Frida Juliansdottir
Eliana Plontke

at 8 (9:58)
Ida Overgaard Thomassen
Mathilde Stilund
Selma Seipp
Julie Weinbach
Clara Johansson
Maja Bjornstrom
Laura Wilsdorf
Agnete Habermann

(9:55)

Mille Korndal-Henriksen
at 9 (10:01)

Line Skov Nielsen
Kira Lindner

Julia Wilsdorf
Bridget Scharwies
Nada Al-Zameli
Victoria Hansen
Adéla Darvish
Leona Arganti

Heat 10

Stephanie Hansen
Sophie Viktoria Walter
Vivien Reinecke
Amalie Juul Jakobsen
Lara Deininger

Victoria Kuschel

Sarah Holm Clausen
Helen Demmler

Mollie Dalengran
Viviane Klive

Heat 11 (10:08)
Jasmina K. Jacobsen
GOntje Jensen

Emilia Kopf

Mathilde Wisborg Fog
Filippa Karlsson

Leonie Wolf

Laura Kretschmer
Lizette Nikolajsen
Anastasia Maurischat
Loreen Jérg

Heat 12 (10:11)
Tyra Ohlin

Victoria Underbjerg
Astrid Nilsson

Maja Blomliden

Svenja Jensen

Sofia Voigt

Kaya Moller

Bente Peuker

Natalie Da Silva Jensen
Signe Thomsen

(10:05)
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Maria De Souza Pinto Scultetus
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Farum Svgmmeklub

Hamburger SC

Katrineholms Simsallskap
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
H20dense

Osby Simsallskap

TSV RW Niebiill

Osby Simsallskap

SK Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)

H20dense

SVE Hamburg

Farum Svgmmeklub

Aars Svgmmeklub
SVE Hamburg
SSV Freiberg (TW)
AWV 09

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

St@vring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
TSG Kleinostheim

Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL)

Farum Svgmmeklub

SV 07 Annaberg (TW)

SK Triton

TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebidill

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Katrineholms Simsallskap

ATSV Freiberg (TW)

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

SK Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

SK Triton

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Solna Sundbyberg SS 04

TSV RW Niebdill

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben SMUT Terndrup

02:46.00
02:43.93
02:34.57
02:30.54
02:25.59
02:26.63
02:34.29
02:39.81
02:43.98
02:47.52

02:23.62
02:21.72
02:20.13
02:18.77
02:16.46
02:16.69
02:19.57
02:20.45
02:23.44
02:25.15

02:54.54
02:48.49
02:40.70
02:38.78
02:39.35
02:44.12
02:50.98
03:01.76

02:35.55
02:32.51
02:29.86
02:28.24
02:26.02
02:28.06
02:29.17
02:30.26
02:35.10
02:36.34

02:25.71
02:24.34
02:23.78
02:23.12
02:21.85
02:22.93
02:23.12
02:24.32
02:25.18
02:25.88

02:19.58
02:16.32
02:15.34
02:09.92
01:12.38
02:09.10
02:14.65
02:15.59
02:17.04
02:20.93
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Event-No. 3
200m Freestyle Women

Heat 13 (10:14)
0
1 Britta Hagge 1973 GER Preetzer TSV 03:20.75
2 Anja Haring 1983 GER PSV Halle 03:08.64
3 Lina Nilsson 2002 SWE Osby Simsallskap 02:39.86
4  Sophie Lindner 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:31.19
5 Louisa Bohla 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:32.09
6  Maria Hahn 2002 GER PSV Halle 02:44.92
; Angelique Demuth 2002 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 03:10.00
9

Heat 14 (10:18)
0  Sarah Schumann 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:26.41
1 Annalena Wolter 2000 GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 02:23.75
2 Viktoria Trommer 2000 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:21.40
3 Angelina Dzhumelya 2001 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:18.98
4  Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:17.75
5 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsallskap 02:18.79
6  Angelina Motylenko 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:20.80
7  Katharina Schmidt Madsen 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:21.42
8  Nina Nolén 2002 SWE SK Triton 02:23.93
9  Hannah Berndtson 1996 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 02:27.00

Heat 15 (10:21)

0  Thilde Timmermand 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:15.97
1 Nele Ryl 1999 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:13.58
2 Cecilie Daluiso Salmonsen 2001 DEN Tune I.F. Svygmmeafdeling 02:09.28
3 Anna Aavang Brendstrup 2000 DEN JGI Svgmning 02:09.04
4  Laura Glerup Jensen 1998 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 01:57.11
5  Helena Rosendahl Bach 2000 DEN Holstebro Svgmme Club 01:59.54
6  Katja Korbo Petersson 2001 DEN JGI Svgmning 02:09.10
7  Isabel Nordstrom 2001 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 02:10.97
8  Marie Weinbach 1999 GER TSV RW Niebdill 02:15.00
9  Fenja Dibbern 2001 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:16.96
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